
Sat 01-Jun-2024 23:00:33 GMT-4

A5 AMICTS vs A8 Bamboo Jamaat
on

Thursday 30 May 2024
at

A5 AMICTS won by 8 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team A5 AMICTS
Score 70 for 4
Overs 7.0

Players Adeeb Rajab
Isa Ramkissoon
Adam Ali
Nadeem Mirza
Aadam Kismath Ali
Ansar Mohammed(AMICTS)
Robin Ramkissoon
Naseef Bajnath
Miykayl Bhagan

Team A8 Bamboo Jamaat
Score 62 for 4
Overs 7.0

Players Mikaeel Mohammed
Nyron Ali( Bamboo )
Jairam Wahid
Sohail Rahim
Hafiz Rashad Mohammed
Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo )
Zaheer Mohammed
Ridhwaan Khan
Saud Mirza
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A5 AMICTS INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A5 AMICTS Thu 30-May-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adeeb Rajab
2 . . 2 . . W

b Zaheer Mohammed 4 7 2 5 2 29% 57.1

2 Isa Ramkissoon
221 . 12 . 4 . 2 . 62262-

run out (Mikaeel Mohammed) 32 16 22 4 2 7 1 2 75% 200.0

3 Adam Ali
. 2221 . 21 . 21W

c Jairam Wahid  b Azharuddin Ali 
( Bamboo )

13 12 12 4 3 5 67% 108.3

4 Nadeem Mirza
W

c Nyron Ali( Bamboo )  b 
Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo )

0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Aadam Kismath Ali
. . 1 . . 21 . 4

not out 8 9 8 5 2 1 1 44% 88.9

6 Ansar 
Mohammed(AMICTS)

. . . 111
not out 3 6 3 3 3 50% 50.0

7 Robin Ramkissoon

8 Naseef Bajnath

9 Miykayl Bhagan

10

11

7.0 OVERS Extras: 10 (0b  0lb  1nb  9wd  0p) TOTAL 70 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

Adeeb Rajab

0.10

14

2

56

Adam Ali

4.1

42

3

56

Nadeem Mirza

4.2

0

4

60

Isa Ramkissoon

5.1

4

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9
1
5 1 14 1 5 14.00Zaheer 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

8

2
1

1 11 2 1 11.00Sohail Rahim

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Hafiz Rashad 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

21
1 21 21.00Mikaeel 

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

3
2
2 1 5 2 2 5.00Azharuddin Ali 

( Bamboo )
R
W

WD
NB

1
1 1 1.00Jairam Wahid

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Saud Mirza
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A8 Bamboo Jamaat INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A5 AMICTS Thu 30-May-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Mikaeel Mohammed
2 . 2122 . . 422222 . 1 . . 2 .

retired (not out) 26 20 15 7 2 10 1 65% 130.0

2 Nyron Ali( Bamboo )
. . 2 . . . . W

c Isa Ramkissoon  b Adeeb Rajab 2 8 6 7 1 12% 25.0

3 Jairam Wahid
W

c Isa Ramkissoon  b Adeeb Rajab 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Sohail Rahim
. . 1141 . W

c & b Miykayl Bhagan 7 8 10 4 3 1 50% 87.5

5 Hafiz Rashad 
Mohammed

1112
not out 5 4 5 3 1 100% 125.0

6 Azharuddin Ali 
( Bamboo )

121W
b Ansar Mohammed(AMICTS) 4 4 1 1 2 1 75% 100.0

7 Zaheer Mohammed
14 . 2 . 44

not out 15 7 4 2 1 1 3 71% 214.3

8 Ridhwaan Khan

9 Saud Mirza

10

11

7.0 OVERS Extras: 3 (0b  0lb  0nb  3wd  0p) TOTAL 62 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

18

Nyron 
Ali( Bamboo )

2.2

18

2

18

Jairam Wahid

2.3

0

3

38

Sohail Rahim

4.6

7

4

43

Azharuddin Ali 
( Bamboo )

5.4

5

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7

1 1 8 1 8.00Adam Ali

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Isa 

Ramkissoon
R
W

WD
NB

3
2 1 3 2 3.00Adeeb Rajab

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Nadeem Mirza

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 1 8 1 8.00Miykayl 

Bhagan
R
W

WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Ansar 

Mohammed(A
MICTS) R

W
WD
NB

14

2 1 16 2 16.00Robin 
Ramkissoon
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A5 AMICTS INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 14 1 Zaheer Mohammed 2 1w 2 1 3w 2 . 1w . 2 . . W 

2 25 1 Sohail Rahim 1nb 1 1w 1w . 2 2 2 1 

3 34 1 Hafiz Rashad . 2 1 2 . 4 

4 55 1 Mikaeel Mohammed . 2 1 . 2 . 6 2 2 6 

5 60 3 Azharuddin Ali 1w W W . . 1w 1 2 

6 61 4 Jairam Wahid W . . . 1 . 

7 70 4 Saud Mirza 1 2 1 1 . 4 

A8 Bamboo Jamaat INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 0 Adam Ali 2 . 2 1 . . 2 . 1w . . 

2 18 0 Isa Ramkissoon 2 2 . . 4 2 

3 21 2 Adeeb Rajab . W W . . 1 2 

4 31 2 Nadeem Mirza 2 2 2 . 1 1 . . 2 . 

5 39 3 Miykayl Bhagan 4 1 1 . 1 W 1 

6 46 4 Ansar 2 1 1 W 1 2 

7 62 4 Robin Ramkissoon 1w 4 1w . 2 . 4 4 
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Manhattan

WORM



Sat 01-Jun-2024 23:00:38 GMT-4

A5 AMICTS vs A8 Bamboo Jamaat

page 5

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Isa Ramkissoon A5 AMICTS 32 16 22 1 2 200.0 81.2%

2 Mikaeel Mohammed A8 Bamboo Jamaat 26 20 15 1 130.0 65.0% 1

3 Zaheer Mohammed A8 Bamboo Jamaat 15 7 4 3 214.3 71.4% 1

4 Adam Ali A5 AMICTS 13 12 12 108.3 66.7%

5 Aadam Kismath Ali A5 AMICTS 8 9 8 1 88.9 44.4% 1

6 Sohail Rahim A8 Bamboo Jamaat 7 8 10 1 87.5 50.0%

7 Hafiz Rashad Mohammed A8 Bamboo Jamaat 5 4 5 125.0 100.0% 1

8 Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo ) A8 Bamboo Jamaat 4 4 1 100.0 75.0%

9 Adeeb Rajab A5 AMICTS 4 7 2 57.1 14.3%

10 Ansar Mohammed(AMICTSA5 AMICTS 3 6 3 50.0 50.0% 1

11 Nyron Ali( Bamboo ) A8 Bamboo Jamaat 2 8 6 25.0 12.5%

12 Nadeem Mirza A5 AMICTS 0 1 0.0

13 Jairam Wahid A8 Bamboo Jamaat 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Azharuddin Ali ( Bamboo ) A8 Bamboo Jamaat 2 5 1.0 6 2 5.00 2.50 3.00

2 Adeeb Rajab A5 AMICTS 2 3 1.0 7 3.00 1.50 3.50

3 Ansar Mohammed(AMICTSA5 AMICTS 1 7 1.0 6 7.00 7.00 6.00

4 Miykayl Bhagan A5 AMICTS 1 8 1.0 7 1 8.00 8.00 7.00

5 Zaheer Mohammed A8 Bamboo Jamaat 1 14 1.0 10 5 14.00 14.00 10.00

6 Jairam Wahid A8 Bamboo Jamaat 1 1.0 6 1 1.00

7 Adam Ali A5 AMICTS 8 1.0 10 1 8.00

8 Sohail Rahim A8 Bamboo Jamaat 11 1.0 6 2 1 11.00

9 Saud Mirza A8 Bamboo Jamaat 9 1.0 6 9.00

10 Hafiz Rashad Mohammed A8 Bamboo Jamaat 9 1.0 6 9.00

11 Isa Ramkissoon A5 AMICTS 10 1.0 6 2 10.00

12 Nadeem Mirza A5 AMICTS 10 1.0 10 10.00

13 Robin Ramkissoon A5 AMICTS 16 1.0 6 2 16.00

14 Mikaeel Mohammed A8 Bamboo Jamaat 21 1.0 10 21.00


